
 

Final list of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Pt.IV, 2024-25 for convocation-2026                                                                                                                 
Name of College – Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay Agriculture College, Deoli (Tonk) Rajasthan                                                                                   
iafMr nhu n;ky mik/;k; df̀"k egkfo|ky;] nsoyh ¼Vksad½ jktLFkku                                                                                                                               
Affiliated/ lEc) 

S.No. Enrollment Roll No Student Name 
Name of Student 
(Hindi) 

Year Division OGPA 

1 240180742 2021/650 AASHISH NAGAR vk'kh"k ukxj 2025 First 6.14 

2 240180745 2021/653 ABHISHEK SUMAN vfHk"ksd lqeu 2025 First 6.06 

3 240180746 2021/654 ADITYA GAUTAM vkfnR; xkSre 2025 Second 5.94 

4 240180747 2021/655 AJAY NAGAR vt; ukxj 2025 First 6.58 

5 240180749 2021/657 AKSHAY KUMAR v{k; dqekj 2025 Second 5.89 

6 240180750 2021/658 ALIZA SYED vfytk lS;n 2025 First 6.87 

7 240180751 2021/659 AMAN KUMAR veu dqekj 2025 First 6.45 

8 240180752 2021/662 AMIT KUMAR MEENA vfer dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.35 

9 240180755 2021/665 ANSHUL SHARMA va'kqy 'kekZ 2025 First 6.37 

10 240180756 2021/666 APEKSHA GAUTAM vis{kk xkSre 2025 First 7.81 

11 240180757 2021/667 ARCHANA MEENA vpZuk eh.kk 2025 First 6.42 

12 240180758 2021/668 ARJUN MEENA vtqZu eh.kk 2025 First 6.72 



13 240180759 2021/669 ARVIND KUMAR MALAV vjfoan dqekj ekyo 2025 First 6.00 

14 240180760 2021/670 ARVIND MALAV vjfoan ekyo 2025 First 6.56 

15 240180761 2021/671 ARVIND SAINI vjfoan lSuh 2025 Second 5.87 

16 240180762 2021/672 ASHISH KUMAR BALAI vk’kh"k dqekj cykbZ 2025 First 6.01 

17 240180765 2021/677 BHUMI SHUKLA Hkwfe 'kqDyk 2025 First 6.06 

18 240180767 2021/680 CHITRANGINI RANAWAT fp=kafxuh jk.kkor 2025 First 7.18 

19 240180769 2021/682 DEEPAK MALAV nhid ekyo 2025 First 6.28 

20 240180770 2021/683 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY fny[kq’k pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.51 

21 240180771 2021/684 DIVYANSH MUNDRA fnO;ka’k eqanzk 2025 First 6.56 

22 240180772 2021/685 DUSHYANT NAGAR nq";ar ukxj 2025 First 6.94 

23 240180773 2021/686 HANUMANT SINGH SHAKTAWAT guqear flag 'kDrkor 2025 First 6.44 

24 240180774 2021/687 HARIS ALI gkfjl vyh 2025 First 6.15 

25 240180775 2021/688 HARISH NAGAR gjh'k ukxj 2025 First 6.48 

26 240180777 2021/691 HITESH KUMAR SIGAR fgrs'k dqekj flxM 2025 First 7.00 

27 240180778 2021/692 ISHA MEENA bZ’kk eh.kk 2025 First 7.42 

28 240180779 2021/693 JAIRAJ MEENA t;jkt eh.kk 2025 First 6.66 

29 240180781 2021/695 JAY KISHAN VAISHNAV t; fd’ku oS".ko 2025 First 6.22 



30 240180782 2021/696 KAVITA MEENA dfork eh.kk 2025 First 6.79 

31 240180785 2021/699 KIRTI GUPTA dhfrZ xqIrk 2025 First 7.17 

32 240180786 2021/700 KRISHNA MURARI SUMAN d`".kk eqjkjh lqeu 2025 First 6.60 

33 240180788 2021/702 KUNDAN RATHOR dqanu jkBkSM+ 2025 First 6.07 

34 240180789 2021/703 LAV KUSH CHOUDHARY yo dq'k pkS/kjh 2025 Second 5.78 

35 240180790 2021/704 LAXMAN DEORA y{e.k nsoM+k 2025 First 6.67 

36 240180791 2021/705 LOKENDRA NAGAR yksdsUnz ukxj 2025 First 6.92 

37 240180793 2021/707 MANOJ JAT eukst tkV 2025 First 6.08 

38 240180794 2021/708 MANOJ KUMAWAT eukst dqekor 2025 First 6.21 

39 240180795 2021/709 MASTRAM MEENA eLrjke eh.kk 2025 First 6.15 

40 240180796 2021/710 MAYUR SHARMA e;wj 'kekZ 2025 First 6.54 

41 240180797 2021/712 MOHAMMED UVESH eksgEen mos’k 2025 First 6.13 

42 240180798 2021/713 MOHAN LAL SAINI eksgu yky lSuh 2025 First 7.03 

43 240180801 2021/717 NEELAM YOGI uhye ;ksxh 2025 First 6.18 

44 240180802 2021/718 NIKHIL PATIDAR fuf[ky ikVhnkj 2025 First 6.40 

45 240180804 2021/720 NIKITA SHAKTAWAT fufdrk 'kDrkor 2025 First 6.64 

46 240180806 2021/723 PIYUSH JAISWAL fi;q"k tSloky 2025 First 6.81 



47 240180807 2021/724 PIYUSH LODHA fi;w"k yks/kk 2025 First 6.79 

48 240180808 2021/725 PIYUSH MALAV fi;q"k ekyo 2025 Second 5.93 

49 240180809 2021/727 PRADYUMNA GAUTAM iz|qEu xkSre 2025 Second 5.91 

50 240180810 2021/729 PRINCE HARITWAL fizal gfjroky 2025 First 6.22 

51 240180812 2021/734 RAHUL DHAKAR jkgqy /kkdM+ 2025 Second 5.89 

52 240180813 2021/735 RAJESH MEENA jkts'k eh.kk 2025 First 6.14 

53 240180815 2021/737 RAMESH YADAV jes'k ;kno 2025 First 6.62 

54 240180816 2021/738 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAWAT jfo 'kadj dqekor 2025 First 6.31 

55 240180817 2021/741 RONAK AGRAWAL jkSud vxzoky 2025 First 6.45 

56 240180819 2021/743 SAHDEV BISHNOI lgnso fc’uksbZ 2025 First 6.07 

57 240180821 2021/746 SAURABH MEENA lkSjHk eh.kk 2025 First 6.49 

58 240180822 2021/747 SHAMBHU LAL GURJAR 'kaHkw yky xqtZj 2025 First 7.03 

59 240180823 2021/748 SHIVAM SHARMA f'koe 'kekZ 2025 First 6.30 

60 240180824 2021/749 SHUBHAM MALAV 'kqHke ekyo 2025 First 6.08 

61 240180825 2021/750 SHUBHAM NAGAR 'kqHke ukxj 2025 First 6.57 

62 240180829 2021/755 TARUN KUMAR r:.k dqekj 2025 First 6.83 

63 240180830 2021/756 TEJRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT rstjkt flag 'kDrkor 2025 First 6.08 



64 240180831 2021/758 VARSHAL SONI o"kZy lksuh 2025 First 6.22 

65 240180832 2021/759 VENU GOPAL SEN os.kq xksiky lsu 2025 First 6.70 

66 240180833 2021/760 VIJAY SINGH fot; flag 2025 First 6.57 

67 240180836 2021/765 VISHANU WASHERMAN fo".kq okljesu 2025 First 6.12 

68 240180837 2021/764 VISHNU MALAV fo".kq ekyo 2025 First 6.26 

69 240180838 2021/766 YATENDRA MEENA ;rsUnz eh.kk 2025 Second 5.93 

70 240180839 2021/767 YOGESH RANWA ;ksxs’k j.kok 2025 First 6.30 

71 240180840 2021/768 YOGESH SHARMA ;ksxs’k 'kekZ 2025 First 6.02 

72 240180841 2019/416 ABHISHEK SHARMA vfHk"ksd 'kekZ 2025 First  6.32 

73 240180844 2020/593 ASHIF HUSAIN vkf'kQ gqlSu 2025 Second 5.93  

74 240180848 2020/601 BHAVY NAGAR HkO; ukxj 2025 First 6.05  

75 240180849 2020/604 CHANDAN SINGH MEENA panu flag eh.kk 2025 First 6.41  

76 240180851 2020/646 MOHAMMAD HASNEN eksgEen glusu 2025 First 6.53  

77 240180853 2019/477 NARESH KUMAR MEENA ujs'k dqekj eh.kk 2025 Second  5.99 

78 240180854 2020/652 PALASH SAXENA iyk'k lDlsuk 2025 Second 5.91  

79 240180855 2020/653 PARMESHWAR VERMA ijes'oj oekZ 2025 Second 5.92  

80 240180858 2019/517 SUNIL RUNDLA lquhy :aMyk 2025 First  6.08 



81 240170858 2020/656 PAWAN YADAV iou ;kno 2025 First 6.28 

82 240170863 2020/679 SONU SHARMA lksuw 'kekZ 2025 First 6.04 

83 437139 2019/439 DEEPAK BAIRWA nhid cSjok 2024 First 6.19 

84 437112 2019/431 ASHOK BAIRWA v'kksd cSjok 2024 First 6.22 

85 240130698 2020/633 KIRAN JANGID fdj.k tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.08 

86 
 

240130699 2020/684 VED PRAKASH NAGAR osn izdk’k ukxj 2025 First 6.24 

87 240170854 2020/638 LEKHRAJ REGAR ys[kjkt jsxj 2025 First 6.05 

88 240170855 2020/639 MAHAVEER NAGAR egkohj ukxj 2025 First 6.34 

89 240170856 2020/822 NIKHIL NAGAR fuf[ky ukxj 2025 First 6.45 

90 240170859 2020/658 PIYUSH SEN ih;w"k lsu 2025 First 6.22 

91 240170865 2020/692 VISHANT SHARMA fo'kkar 'kekZ 2025 First 6.03 

 


